nObLe Noble Diploma Engineering College

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
—-—+ JUNAGADH +——

NO./NGI/Diploma/2018/ . Date: 1/1/2018

Office Order

This is to inform that following faculty members is appointed as transportation
Committee, Library Committee, Hostel Accommodation committee, Exam Co-ordination
Committee, Store Committee, Computer Centre committee  for Noble Diploma Engineering
College. They will oversee and managing the management of a transportation.

Transportation Committee

Sr.No. | Name of Faculty | Department Position
1 Karimkhan Babi Transportation Convener
2 Gautam Vaghela Admin Member
3 Haji Sumra Transportation Member
4 Malay Shukla Civil Member

Library Committee

| Sr.No. | Name of Faculty Department Position
L1 Rahul Joshi library Convener
2 Samir Trivedi Library Member
3 Ashutosh Abhangi Human resource Member
department
4 Kankesh Dave Mechanical Member
5 Mina Patel Civil Member
6 Kaushik Narsana Electrical Member

Hostel Accommodation Committee

Sr.No. Name of faculty | Department | Position
1 Vipul talaviya Hostel Convener
2 Sagar karmur Hostel Member
3 Dipesh bhogayata | H&S Department | Member
4 Hardik talaviya Mechanical Member
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Sr.No. | Name of faculty | Department Position
l Pradip maradiya | Civil Convener
2 Megha mehta Electrical Member
3 Kaushik narsana | Electrical Member
4 Dhaval domadiya | Civil Member
Store Committee
Sr.No. | Name of faculty | Department Position
1 Kishor vibhakar | Strore Convener
2 Pradip pandya | Store Member
Computer Centre Committee
Sr.No. | Name of faculty | Department Position
I Rajesh samata | Computer Convener
2 Bhavesh vyas | Computer Member
3 Kapil pipaliya | Mechanical Member
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HObLe Noble Diploma Engineering College

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

NO./NGU/Diploma/2022/ Date: 2/4/2022

Office Order

As per the provisions of AICTE approval process, following members are informed to
act as chairman/members of Grievance Redressal Committee for this institutions.

Sr.No. | Person | Email Position
1 Ashutosh Abhangi ashutosh.abhangi@ngivbt.edu.in Chairman
2 Nilesh Khanderiya nilesh.khanderiya@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
3 Rakesh Akbari rakesh.akbari@ngivbt.edu.in Member
4 Sheetal Budhdhadev | siectal.budhdhadev@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
5 Pradip Maradiya pradip.maradiya@ngivbt.edu.in Member
6 Vipul Parmar vipul.parmar(@ngivbt.edu.in Member
7 Bansari Dave bansari.dave@ngivbt.edu.in Member
8 Viren Patadiya viren.patadiya@ngivbt.edu.in Member
9 Abhaysinh Padhiyar abhaysinh.padhiyar@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
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nObLe Noble Diploma Engineering College

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

NO./NGI/Diploma/2022/ Date: 2/4/2022

Office Order

As per the provisions of AICTE approval process, following members are informed to
act as chairman/members of SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE for this institutions.

St.No. | Person Email Position
1 Riddhi Sanghavi riddhi.sanghavi@ngivbt.edu.in | Chairman
2 Megha Maheta megha.maheta@ngivbt.edu.in Member
3 Nandini Mori nandini.mori@ngivbt.edu.in Member
4 Kaushik Narsana kaushik.narsana@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
5 Krupa Vaniya krupa.vaniya.dec@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
6 Malay Shukla malay.shukla.dec@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
7 Miral Dave miral.dave@ngivbt.edu.in Member

PRINCIPAL
IN
IS Integrateq . NOBLE DIPLOMA ENN!{EER

Tec. Edy . JURE S IH,
Ga e couEGEPrincipal,

Noble Group of Institutions
Junagadh

Copy to:

All Departments Heads,
Staff Members




nObLe Noble Diploma Engineering College

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
L < JUNAGADH s

NO./NGI/Diploma/2022/ Date: 2/4/2022

Office Order

As per the provisions of AICTE approval process, following members are informed to
act as chairman/members of ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE for this institutions.

Sr.No. | Person Email Position
il Jay Talati Jjay.talati@ngivbt.edu.in Chairman
2 Santosh Kirtane santosh.kirtane@ngivbt.edu.in Member
3 Rakesh Akbari rakesh.akbari@ngivbt.edu.in Member
4 Kankesh Dave kankesh.dave.dec@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
5 Kishan Vekariya Kkishan.vekariya.dec@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
6 Hetal Anuvadiya hetal.anuvadiya@ngivbt.edu.in Member
7 Ashutosh Abhangi ashutosh.abhangi@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
8 Abhaysinh Padhiyar abhaysinh.padhiyar@ngivbt.edu.in | Member
9 Suresh Tank suresh.tank@ngivbt.edu.in Member
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